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SSTTRRAATTEEGGYY
&&  BBUUSSIINNEESSSS PPRREEPPAARRAATTIIOONN DDEESSIIGGNN

DDEEVVEELLOOPP
&&  TTEESSTT

TTRRAAIINNIINNGG
&&  BBUUSSIINNEESSSS

SSUUPPPPOORRTT  &&
BBEENNEEFFIITTSS CCLLOOSSEE

Phase Management

Planning

Control

Team Management

Communication

Procurement

Integration

PPrroojjeecctt  PPhhaasseess

PPLLAANN

CCRREEAATTEE

RREEVVIIEEWW

RREELLEEAASSEE

PPRROOJJEECCTT  TTIIMMEELLIINNEE

CCRREEAATTEE

PPLLAANN

RREELLEEAASSEE

RREEVVIIEEWW

CCRREEAATTEE

PPLLAANN

RREELLEEAASSEE

RREEVVIIEEWW

CCRREEAATTEE

PPLLAANN

RREELLEEAASSEE

RREEVVIIEEWW

WWaatteerrffaallll  PPrroojjeecctt
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EEnndd  ttoo  EEnndd  PPrroojjeecctt  DDeelliivveerryy

PPrroojjeecctt  SSttaattuuss

IINNIITTIIAATTIIOONN  &&  
CCOONNCCEEPPTTIIOONN PPLLAANNNNIINNGG LLAAUUNNCCHH  &&

EEXXEECCUUTTIIOONN
MMOONNIITTOORRIINNGG
&&  CCOONNTTRROOLL

PPRROOJJEECCTT
CCLLOOSSUURREE

Project scope & budget

Deadlines

Team roles

Communication plan

Milestones

Define project goals

Create project brief

Budget management

Resource planning

Status reports

Project goals

Quality of deliverables

Team performance

Celebrate

Retrospective meeting

Project closure report

TTaasskk  AA

TTaasskk  BB

TTaasskk  CC

TTaasskk  DD

TTaasskk  EE

TTaasskk  FF

%%  CCOOMMPPLLEETTEE SSTTAARRTT  DDAATTEE EENNDD  DDAATTEE PPRRIIOORRIITTYY

4400%%

5500%%

7755%%

8855%%

7755%%

8855%%

05/03/2023

05/09/2023

05/08/2023

05/11/2023

05/08/2023

05/11/2023

07/06/2023

09/11/2023

09/10/2023

09/12/2023

09/10/2023

09/12/2023

Normal

Normal

Normal

Low

High

High
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All rights reserved.  No portion of this book may be reproduced mechanically, electronically, or by any other means, including photocopying, without permission of the 
publisher or author except in the case of brief quotations embodied in critical articles and reviews.  It is illegal to copy this book, post it to a website, or distribute it by any 
other means without permission from the publisher or author.

Limits of Liability and Disclaimer of Warranty

The author shall not be liable for your misuse of the enclosed material.   This tool is strictly for informational and educational purposes only.

Warning – Disclaimer

The purpose of this tool is to educate and support.  The authors do not guarantee that anyone following these techniques, suggestions, tips, ideas, or strategies will 
become successful.  The author shall have neither liability nor responsibility to anyone with respect to any loss or damage caused, or alleged to be caused, directly or 
indirectly by the information contained in this tool.

We hope you enjoyed using this tool and got some great value from it.  These tools 
are just some of the amazing resources that Mentor Group have that help 
organisation across the globe transform their Revenue.

If you would like to learn more about what Mentor Group can do for your 
organisation and revenue, please do drop us a line at hello@mentorgroup.co.uk or 
visit www.mentorgroup.co.uk 

Mentor Group is a Revenue 
Transformation company redefining the 
profession of selling through a 
relentless passion for mutual success. 
We work with some of the best-known 
organisations in the world helping them 
achieve their Revenue goals.

With a team of highly skilled and 
experienced consultants and deliverers, 
we operate in 68 countries and in 30 
languages.
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